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Plats Namn Klass Raw Miss P Time Raw Miss P Time Raw Miss P Time Raw Miss P Time Raw Miss P Time Raw Miss P Time Raw Miss P Time Raw Miss P Time RAW TimeM TimeP Total

1 Harley Parkinsson 49 24,31 1 0 29,31 25,44 0 0 25,44 32,07 0 -1 22,07 22,00 0 0 22,00 25,09 0 0 25,09 24,81 2 0 34,81 23,59 0 0 23,59 30,58 0 0 30,58 207,89 15 -10 212,89
2 Grave Spit 49 30,09 0 0 30,09 31,88 1 0 36,88 37,84 2 -1 37,84 28,03 0 0 28,03 30,36 0 0 30,36 30,57 0 0 30,57 29,70 0 0 29,70 36,90 1 0 41,90 255,37 20 -10 265,37
3 Boss H 49 27,39 0 0 27,39 31,81 0 0 31,81 36,83 2 -1 36,83 24,28 2 0 34,28 25,80 0 0 25,80 32,65 2 0 42,65 25,15 0 0 25,15 36,94 2 0 46,94 240,85 40 -10 270,85
4 Cocktail Killer 49 59,87 0 -1 49,87 62,62 0 0 62,62 43,66 0 0 43,66 51,10 1 0 56,10 59,87 0 0 59,87 52,25 1 0 57,25 51,24 0 0 51,24 60,97 1 0 65,97 441,58 15 -10 446,58

1 A/C Spanner C 61,52 4 0 81,52 38,54 0 0 38,54 24,62 0 0 24,62 26,27 2 0 36,27 31,01 0 0 31,01 31,07 0 0 31,07 27,92 1 0 32,92 37,41 1 0 42,41 278,36 40 0 318,36
2 Black Walker C 34,78 1 0 39,78 41,65 0 0 41,65 43,65 0 -1 33,65 26,93 1 0 31,93 54,18 2 0 64,18 32,50 0 0 32,50 30,60 2 0 40,60 40,87 0 0 40,87 305,16 30 -10 325,16
3 Sneaky Pete C 44,10 2 -1 44,10 39,01 1 0 44,01 29,51 0 0 29,51 27,10 2 0 37,10 34,89 0 1 44,89 33,99 1 0 38,99 24,92 3 0 39,92 36,58 3 0 51,58 270,10 60 0 330,10
4 Johnathan Silver C 53,45 0 0 53,45 50,98 0 0 50,98 75,56 0 -1 65,56 48,68 0 0 48,68 38,65 1 0 43,65 40,61 0 0 40,61 39,59 2 0 49,59 47,04 0 0 47,04 394,56 15 -10 399,56
5 El Lobo C 70,40 1 1 85,40 77,57 3 0 92,57 72,00 3 -1 77,00 51,66 1 0 56,66 47,50 0 0 47,50 56,22 1 0 61,22 43,97 0 0 43,97 63,99 0 0 63,99 483,31 45 0 528,31

1 Miss Emmett Brown CG 57,18 1 0 62,18 54,00 1 0 59,00 60,19 0 -1 50,19 59,08 1 0 64,08 47,18 0 0 47,18 45,18 4 0 65,18 43,20 0 0 43,20 59,60 1 0 64,60 425,61 40 -10 455,61

1 Boothill Bob D 33,88 2 0 43,88 39,11 2 -1 39,11 28,21 3 0 43,21 32,82 0 0 32,82 36,53 0 0 36,53 32,57 1 0 37,57 30,76 0 0 30,76 44,12 0 0 44,12 278,00 40 -10 308,00
2 Mc Ike D 29,79 5 0 54,79 38,34 1 0 43,34 56,81 0 -1 46,81 28,94 0 0 28,94 43,89 0 0 43,89 37,98 1 0 42,98 33,40 1 0 38,40 40,56 0 0 40,56 309,71 40 -10 339,71
3 Hungery Wallace D 42,36 2 0 52,36 43,73 1 -1 38,73 30,14 1 0 35,14 31,16 1 0 36,16 36,26 1 1 51,26 40,17 3 0 55,17 35,99 0 0 35,99 41,29 0 0 41,29 301,10 45 0 346,10

1 Proud Mary LW 24,84 0 0 24,84 38,91 0 0 38,91 33,30 2 -1 33,30 29,33 0 0 29,33 30,02 0 0 30,02 28,22 0 0 28,22 28,06 0 0 28,06 40,44 0 0 40,44 253,12 10 -10 253,12
2 Eangle Sharing Woman LW 39,40 1 0 44,40 36,83 0 0 36,83 46,80 1 -1 41,80 31,48 1 0 36,48 32,07 0 0 32,07 31,48 0 0 31,48 33,18 1 0 38,18 42,95 2 0 52,95 294,19 30 -10 314,19
3 White Angel LW 37,70 1 0 42,70 37,28 2 0 47,28 54,31 2 -1 54,31 33,79 1 0 38,79 36,92 1 0 41,92 33,66 1 0 38,66 30,15 0 0 30,15 46,91 0 0 46,91 310,72 40 -10 340,72

1 Captn Wildbeard S 23,26 1 1 38,26 26,72 0 0 26,72 29,22 1 -1 24,22 23,11 0 0 23,11 28,46 0 0 28,46 28,10 1 0 33,10 24,85 2 0 34,85 38,67 1 0 43,67 222,39 30 0 252,39
2 Ace Heart S 27,55 1 1 42,55 29,93 0 0 29,93 28,56 1 -1 23,56 28,21 0 0 28,21 28,07 1 0 33,07 27,47 1 0 32,47 25,96 0 0 25,96 39,83 1 0 44,83 235,58 25 0 260,58
3 Mr Thunder S 39,86 0 0 39,86 39,03 1 0 44,03 47,50 0 -1 37,50 37,54 0 0 37,54 38,20 1 0 43,20 39,86 0 0 39,86 34,39 0 0 34,39 47,64 0 0 47,64 324,02 10 -10 324,02
4 Captn S 41,64 0 0 41,64 45,77 1 0 50,77 51,81 0 -1 41,81 36,51 0 0 36,51 41,09 0 0 41,09 36,15 0 0 36,15 39,23 1 0 44,23 53,87 1 0 58,87 346,07 15 -10 351,07
5 Dancing Bear S 91,48 0 1 101,48 75,02 0 0 75,02 86,31 0 -1 76,31 70,42 0 0 70,42 85,21 0 0 85,21 75,69 0 0 75,69 68,21 0 0 68,21 80,79 0 0 80,79 633,13 0 0 633,13

1 Shotgun Joe W 25,79 0 -1 15,79 24,11 0 0 24,11 19,26 0 0 19,26 21,49 0 0 21,49 23,68 2 0 33,68 21,66 0 0 21,66 20,96 1 0 25,96 27,69 1 1 42,69 184,64 20 0 204,64
2 Ray Heartless W 20,56 2 0 30,56 28,56 0 0 28,56 25,79 0 -1 15,79 20,98 1 0 25,98 34,43 0 0 34,43 21,54 0 0 21,54 20,98 0 0 20,98 31,49 0 0 31,49 204,33 15 -10 209,33
3 Gunslinger Doc W 40,88 0 0 40,88 48,62 0 0 48,62 46,20 0 -1 36,20 37,10 0 1 47,10 42,03 0 0 42,03 40,08 1 0 45,08 37,21 0 0 37,21 46,82 1 0 51,82 338,94 10 0 348,94
4 Bowman W 39,63 0 0 39,63 58,06 0 -1 48,06 37,00 0 0 37,00 53,24 0 0 53,24 43,58 1 0 48,58 45,96 1 0 50,96 34,11 0 0 34,11 53,12 0 0 53,12 364,70 10 -10 364,70
5 Hurricane W 37,52 0 0 37,52 36,24 1 -1 31,24 53,78 3 1 78,78 29,78 0 0 29,78 46,62 1 0 51,62 40,62 6 0 70,62 31,02 6 0 61,02 37,48 0 0 37,48 313,06 85 0 398,06
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1 Shotgun Joe W 25,79 0 -1 15,79 24,11 0 0 24,11 19,26 0 0 19,26 21,49 0 0 21,49 23,68 2 0 33,68 21,66 0 0 21,66 20,96 1 0 25,96 27,69 1 1 42,69 184,64 20 0 204,64
2 Ray Heartless W 20,56 2 0 30,56 28,56 0 0 28,56 25,79 0 -1 15,79 20,98 1 0 25,98 34,43 0 0 34,43 21,54 0 0 21,54 20,98 0 0 20,98 31,49 0 0 31,49 204,33 15 -10 209,33
3 Harley Parkinsson 49 24,31 1 0 29,31 25,44 0 0 25,44 32,07 0 -1 22,07 22,00 0 0 22,00 25,09 0 0 25,09 24,81 2 0 34,81 23,59 0 0 23,59 30,58 0 0 30,58 207,89 15 -10 212,89
4 Captn Wildbeard S 23,26 1 1 38,26 26,72 0 0 26,72 29,22 1 -1 24,22 23,11 0 0 23,11 28,46 0 0 28,46 28,10 1 0 33,10 24,85 2 0 34,85 38,67 1 0 43,67 222,39 30 0 252,39
5 Proud Mary LW 24,84 0 0 24,84 38,91 0 0 38,91 33,30 2 -1 33,30 29,33 0 0 29,33 30,02 0 0 30,02 28,22 0 0 28,22 28,06 0 0 28,06 40,44 0 0 40,44 253,12 10 -10 253,12
6 Ace Heart S 27,55 1 1 42,55 29,93 0 0 29,93 28,56 1 -1 23,56 28,21 0 0 28,21 28,07 1 0 33,07 27,47 1 0 32,47 25,96 0 0 25,96 39,83 1 0 44,83 235,58 25 0 260,58
7 Grave Spit 49 30,09 0 0 30,09 31,88 1 0 36,88 37,84 2 -1 37,84 28,03 0 0 28,03 30,36 0 0 30,36 30,57 0 0 30,57 29,70 0 0 29,70 36,90 1 0 41,90 255,37 20 -10 265,37
8 Boss H 49 27,39 0 0 27,39 31,81 0 0 31,81 36,83 2 -1 36,83 24,28 2 0 34,28 25,80 0 0 25,80 32,65 2 0 42,65 25,15 0 0 25,15 36,94 2 0 46,94 240,85 40 -10 270,85
9 Boothill Bob D 33,88 2 0 43,88 39,11 2 -1 39,11 28,21 3 0 43,21 32,82 0 0 32,82 36,53 0 0 36,53 32,57 1 0 37,57 30,76 0 0 30,76 44,12 0 0 44,12 278,00 40 -10 308,00
10 Eangle Sharing Woman LW 39,40 1 0 44,40 36,83 0 0 36,83 46,80 1 -1 41,80 31,48 1 0 36,48 32,07 0 0 32,07 31,48 0 0 31,48 33,18 1 0 38,18 42,95 2 0 52,95 294,19 30 -10 314,19
11 A/C Spanner C 61,52 4 0 81,52 38,54 0 0 38,54 24,62 0 0 24,62 26,27 2 0 36,27 31,01 0 0 31,01 31,07 0 0 31,07 27,92 1 0 32,92 37,41 1 0 42,41 278,36 40 0 318,36
12 Mr Thunder S 39,86 0 0 39,86 39,03 1 0 44,03 47,50 0 -1 37,50 37,54 0 0 37,54 38,20 1 0 43,20 39,86 0 0 39,86 34,39 0 0 34,39 47,64 0 0 47,64 324,02 10 -10 324,02
13 Black Walker C 34,78 1 0 39,78 41,65 0 0 41,65 43,65 0 -1 33,65 26,93 1 0 31,93 54,18 2 0 64,18 32,50 0 0 32,50 30,60 2 0 40,60 40,87 0 0 40,87 305,16 30 -10 325,16
14 Sneaky Pete C 44,10 2 -1 44,10 39,01 1 0 44,01 29,51 0 0 29,51 27,10 2 0 37,10 34,89 0 1 44,89 33,99 1 0 38,99 24,92 3 0 39,92 36,58 3 0 51,58 270,10 60 0 330,10
15 Mc Ike D 29,79 5 0 54,79 38,34 1 0 43,34 56,81 0 -1 46,81 28,94 0 0 28,94 43,89 0 0 43,89 37,98 1 0 42,98 33,40 1 0 38,40 40,56 0 0 40,56 309,71 40 -10 339,71
16 White Angel LW 37,70 1 0 42,70 37,28 2 0 47,28 54,31 2 -1 54,31 33,79 1 0 38,79 36,92 1 0 41,92 33,66 1 0 38,66 30,15 0 0 30,15 46,91 0 0 46,91 310,72 40 -10 340,72
17 Hungery Wallace D 42,36 2 0 52,36 43,73 1 -1 38,73 30,14 1 0 35,14 31,16 1 0 36,16 36,26 1 1 51,26 40,17 3 0 55,17 35,99 0 0 35,99 41,29 0 0 41,29 301,10 45 0 346,10
18 Gunslinger Doc W 40,88 0 0 40,88 48,62 0 0 48,62 46,20 0 -1 36,20 37,10 0 1 47,10 42,03 0 0 42,03 40,08 1 0 45,08 37,21 0 0 37,21 46,82 1 0 51,82 338,94 10 0 348,94
19 Captn S 41,64 0 0 41,64 45,77 1 0 50,77 51,81 0 -1 41,81 36,51 0 0 36,51 41,09 0 0 41,09 36,15 0 0 36,15 39,23 1 0 44,23 53,87 1 0 58,87 346,07 15 -10 351,07
20 Bowman W 39,63 0 0 39,63 58,06 0 -1 48,06 37,00 0 0 37,00 53,24 0 0 53,24 43,58 1 0 48,58 45,96 1 0 50,96 34,11 0 0 34,11 53,12 0 0 53,12 364,70 10 -10 364,70
21 Hurricane W 37,52 0 0 37,52 36,24 1 -1 31,24 53,78 3 1 78,78 29,78 0 0 29,78 46,62 1 0 51,62 40,62 6 0 70,62 31,02 6 0 61,02 37,48 0 0 37,48 313,06 85 0 398,06
22 Johnathan Silver C 53,45 0 0 53,45 50,98 0 0 50,98 75,56 0 -1 65,56 48,68 0 0 48,68 38,65 1 0 43,65 40,61 0 0 40,61 39,59 2 0 49,59 47,04 0 0 47,04 394,56 15 -10 399,56
23 Cocktail Killer 49 59,87 0 -1 49,87 62,62 0 0 62,62 43,66 0 0 43,66 51,10 1 0 56,10 59,87 0 0 59,87 52,25 1 0 57,25 51,24 0 0 51,24 60,97 1 0 65,97 441,58 15 -10 446,58
24 Miss Emmett Brown CG 57,18 1 0 62,18 54,00 1 0 59,00 60,19 0 -1 50,19 59,08 1 0 64,08 47,18 0 0 47,18 45,18 4 0 65,18 43,20 0 0 43,20 59,60 1 0 64,60 425,61 40 -10 455,61
25 El Lobo C 70,40 1 1 85,40 77,57 3 0 92,57 72,00 3 -1 77,00 51,66 1 0 56,66 47,50 0 0 47,50 56,22 1 0 61,22 43,97 0 0 43,97 63,99 0 0 63,99 483,31 45 0 528,31
26 Dancing Bear S 91,48 0 1 101,48 75,02 0 0 75,02 86,31 0 -1 76,31 70,42 0 0 70,42 85,21 0 0 85,21 75,69 0 0 75,69 68,21 0 0 68,21 80,79 0 0 80,79 633,13 0 0 633,13

Stage8Stage5 Stage6Stage1 Stage2 Stage3 Stage4 Stage7


